2021

MOUNTAIl\T/IIRE

1B-235 Barnsley

@7 SKIN: 65594 NEWMAR DESERT GOLD
@ A - 63307 BROWN PEARL MET.
B - 575874A EGGSHELL
@ C-611862 NUTMEG
@ D - BC200 BLACK TONER

AWNING: GIRARD G2000 MISC:
FABRIC: LINEN TWEED GRILLS: BLACK
HARDWARE: XXXXX ON GUARD: BLACK



Created 5/5/2020

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2021 MOUNTAIN AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 21B235 BARNSLEY
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 65594 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.78 80.78| 323.1 323.1

DESSERT GOLD MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 66.73 147.50| 266.9 590.0
BC105 WHITE 69.40 216.90| 277.6 867.6

BC110 WHITE PEARL 184.43 401.33| 737.7 1605.3

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 377.63 778.95| 1510.5 3115.8

BC201 DEEP BLACK 18.45 797.40 73.8 3189.6

BC600 GOLD 28.10 825.50 112.4 3302.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 20.15 845.65 80.6 3382.6

BC800 RED GOLD 29.83 875.48| 119.3 3501.9

BC821 DARK MAROON 2.65 878.13 10.6 3512.5

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 63307 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.35 80.35| 321.4 3214

BROWN PEARL MET BC100 CLEAR 64.25 144.60| 257.0 578.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 9.78 154.38 39.1 617.5

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 282.15 436.53| 1128.6 1746.1

BC201 DEEP BLACK 116.10 552.63| 464.4 2210.5

BC800 RED GOLD 73.18 625.80| 292.7 2503.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 182.15 807.95| 728.6 3231.8

BC840 RED VIOLET 57.13 865.08] 228.5 3460.3

CB73L 0 21.48 886.55 85.9 3546.2

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 575874 (575874A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.03 79.03|] 316.1 316.1

EGGSHELL BC191 0 733.45 812.48| 2933.8 3249.9

BC209 BLACK TONER 27.08 839.55| 108.3 3358.2

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.55 864.10 98.2 3456.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 4.33 868.43 17.3 3473.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.15 955.58| 348.6 3822.3

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 611862 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.30 79.30| 317.2 317.2

NUTMEG BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 80.15 159.45| 320.6 637.8

BC800 RED GOLD 111.53 270.98| 446.1 1083.9

BC200 BLACK 259.60 530.58| 1038.4 2122.3

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 264.88 795.45| 1059.5 3181.8

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 30.50 825.95| 122.0 3303.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 45.33 871.28] 181.3 3485.1




Created 5/5/2020

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2021 MOUNTAIN AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 21B235 BARNSLEY

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23| 144.9 144.9

BLACK BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73| 2934.0 3078.9

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30| 370.3 3449.2




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne

2021 MOUNTAIN AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 21B235 BARNSLEY

Created 5/5/2020

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 65594 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 587.33 587.33| 2349.3 2349.3

DESSERT GOLD MET, DESSERT GOLD  |HB99M WHITE PEARL 189.28 776.60| 757.1 3106.4
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 79.00 855.60| 316.0 3422.4

HB680 GOLD 19.20 874.80 76.8 3499.2

HB780 RED GOLD 15.60 890.40 62.4 3561.6

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 14.33 904.73 57.3 3618.9

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 8.40 913.13 33.6 3652.5

HB203 DEEP BLACK 7.20 920.33 28.8 3681.3

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 61.10 981.43| 2444 3925.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 63307 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 613.98 613.98| 2455.9 2455.9

BROWN PEARL MET HB861 MAROON 141.23 755.20f 564.9 3020.8

CB73L CRYSTAL COPPER 42.80 798.00f 171.2 3192.0

HB870 MAGENTA 37.85 835.85| 151.4 3343.4

HB203 DEEP BLACK 32.78 868.63| 131.1 3474.5

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 30.88 899.50| 123.5 3598.0

HB780 RED GOLD 21.85 921.35 87.4 3685.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 40.78 962.13] 163.1 3848.5

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 575874 (575874A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.50 492.50| 1970.0 1970.0

EGGSHELL HB990 WHITE 504.30 996.80| 2017.2 3987.2

HB779 RED OXIDE 65.05 1061.85| 260.2 4247 .4

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 54.13 1115.98| 216.5 4463.9

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 21.73 1137.70 86.9 4550.8

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 611862 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.28 620.28| 2481.1 2481.1

NUTMEG HB250 BLACK 95.50 715.78| 382.0 2863.1

HB780 RED GOLD 71.63 787.40| 286.5 3149.6

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 64.35 851.75| 257.4 3407.0

HB861 MAROON 18.63 870.38 74.5 3481.5

HB855 LIGHT MAROON 13.53 883.90 54.1 3535.6

CB85L RED PEARL 12.45 896.35 49.8 3585.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 10.40 906.75 41.6 3627.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 54.98 961.73] 219.9 3846.9




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne

COLOR D: BC200

2021 MOUNTAIN AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 21B235 BARNSLEY

Created 5/5/2020

BASE #

BASE NAME

1qQrT

Grams

1 QUART

Cum.

1GLN

Grams

1 GALLON

Cum. Grams

BLACK




